Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections
509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address

Building Permit Activity

10/01/13 through 10/31/13

Project Information

Belle Creek Twp

13-0282  10/01/2013 Belle Creek Twp 25-030-0901 12229 390th Street
13-0285  10/04/2013 Belle Creek Twp 25-006-0300 12735 County 1 Blvd.
Belvidere Twp
13-0300  10/25/2013 Belvidere Twp 26-025-0300 29050 County 9 Blvd.

Cannon Falls Twp

13-0286 10/08/2013 Cannon Falls Twp 28-014-0300 10455 Hwy 19 Bivd

Cherry Grove Twp

13-0283 10/02/2013 Cherry Grove Twp 30-002-0300 10088 460th Street

Featherstone Twp

13-0287 10/24/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-001-3800 1909 Poineer Road
13-0313 10/25/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-010-0102 21726 287th Street
13-0315 10/24/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-022-0200 31025 County 1 Blvd.

Residential Addition addition to shed

Residential New Construction SFD, move-in, no garage,
unfinished new basement, no
deck, new entry steps

Zoning Permit New Construction replacement of shed lost in wind
Residential Addition addition to shed

Zoning Permit New Construction grain storage

Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

Residential New Construction wood shed

Residential Repair or Remodel replace furnace



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Elorence Twp
13-0235  10/24/2013
13-0277  10/16/2013
13-0284  10/04/2013

13-0312 10/28/2013
13-0318 10/28/2013

Goodhue Twp

13-0296 10/10/2013

Hay Creek Twp

13-0291 10/23/2013
13-0292 10/09/2013

13-0302 10/15/2013

Kenyon Twp
13-0278  10/09/2013

13-0314 10/25/2013

Leon Twp

13-0289 10/03/2013

Pine Island Twp

12-0320 10/21/2013

Florence Twp
Florence Twp
Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Kenyon Twp

Kenyon Twp

Leon Twp

Pine Island Twp

32-140-0170

32-231-0090

32-120-0100

32-032-0500

32-200-0471

33-031-0300

34-005-0201

34-005-0700

34-027-0401

36-019-0101

36-027-0102

37-006-4700

39-034-1001

33779

32645

36158

32001

32241

39180

25520

25589

32107

49059

50123

34804

51506

Germania Street
361st Avenue
Hwy 61 Blvd

340th Street

Lakeview Drive

180th Avenue

Quarry Lane
Quarry Lane

County 45 Blvd

County 59 Blvd

40th Avenue

County 14

210th Avenue

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Addition
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

reroof
deck
reroof

SFD, att garage, lower level
walk/out, no deck

reroof

replace furnace

emergency generator
SFD, no basement, att garage

storage shed

reroof house

new boiler

residential accessory building

roof, stucco, water intrusion
damage repair



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Roscoe Twp
13-0325 10/31/2013

Stanton Twp
13-0293 10/15/2013
13-0309  10/21/2013
13-0317 10/28/2013
13-0323  10/28/2013

Vasa Twp
13-0275  10/03/2013
13-0279  10/02/2013
13-0290  10/28/2013
13-0294  10/10/2013
13-0295 10/09/2013

Wacouta Twp

13-0288

13-0297

13-0307

13-0308

13-0319

10/02/2013

10/23/2013

10/24/2013

10/31/2013

10/28/2013

Roscoe Twp

Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wacouta Twp
Wacouta Twp
Wacouta Twp

Wacouta Twp

40-036-3102

41-031-0401

41-130-0370

41-036-0400

41-024-2601

42-128-0040

42-020-1301

42-001-0801

42-133-0081

42-031-0500

43-134-0041

43-136-0320

43-240-0050

43-210-0330

43-210-0530

17617

33574

5792

33480

5382

14818

32010

17293

27991

12030

27380

29267

27875

31121

31485

County 27 Blvd

Goodhue Ave
Cherry Lane
57th Ave

Spruce Lane

264th Street Path

White Rock Trail
County 41 Blvd

Wild Plum Lane

335th Street

Sevastapol Road

Hillside Drive
Gadient Lane
Lakeview Avenue

Lakeview Aveneue

Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Addition

New Construction
Addition
New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Addition
New Construction

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Demolition

Repair or Remodel

Addition to shed

pole building
patio
accessory shed

replacement - home lost to fire

detached garage - flood
construction

deck
replace barn lost in snow storm

residential addition and
remodeling

reroof

fnd insulation & tiling, utility wall,
open bearing wall, chimney liner

new furnace and AC
reroof
demo house

reroof



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Wanamingo Twp

13-0276  10/15/2013
13-0280  10/01/2013
13-0320  10/30/2013
13-0321  10/30/2013

Warsaw Twp
13-0324  10/29/2013

Welch Twp
13-0298  10/25/2013
13-0303  10/18/2013
13-0316  10/29/2013

Zumbrota Twp

13-0311 10/23/2013

Wanamingo Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Warsaw Twp

Welch Twp

Welch Twp

Welch Twp

Zumbrota Twp

44-025-0100

44-030-1202

44-008-0600

44-008-0600

45-003-1300

46-008-0100

46-023-0201

46-028-0300

47-033-1200

44266

45006

7909

7909

35028

16326

16279

26273

45494

110th Avenue

60th Avenue

County 44 Blvd.

County 44 Blvd.

30th Avenue

230th Street

Welch Short Cut

County 7 Blvd.

200th Avenue

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

garage
SFD, finished walked out, second
story loft, att garage, wrap
around porch

new cattle shed

ag machine storage

SFD, move-in, new ICF walkout
Fnd att two story garage

microwave antenna & ice shield

SFD, rough-in LL walkout, att
garage, deck

new roof system, rebuild east
wall, new upper story windows

reroof



Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

13-F009 10/10/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-540-0012 102 Tower Rd. Non-Residential ~ Addition back-up generator added to
tower site

13-F068 10/10/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-1320 514 State Street Residential New Construction demo and rebuild garage

13-F073 10/10/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-4000 315 2nd Street S Residential Repair or Remodel basement finish

13-F079 10/08/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-3870 311 Colville St. W Residential New Construction single story twin home with att
garage

13-F080 10/08/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-3871 319 Colvill Street Residential New Construction single story twin home with att
garage

13-F085 10/10/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-0590 610 Bridge Street N Residential Repair or Remodel reroof over deck

13-F086 10/03/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-1220 608 West Hoffman Street Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house

13-F088 10/10/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-160-1160 208 Woodridge Drive Residential Repair or Remodel lower level finish

13-F089 10/17/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-190-0080 117 Primrose Lane Residential Demolition demo

13-F090 10/18/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-160-0010 210 Evergreen Drive E Residential Repair or Remodel egress window

13-F091 10/17/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-120-0950 215 York Street Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

13-F093 10/17/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-540-0390 417 4th St South Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

13-F094 10/18/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-750-0170 307 Pine Street Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

13-F095 10/18/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-2580 115 8th Street South Residential Repair or Remodel replacement windows

13-F096 10/28/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-0960 515 Water Street Residential Repair or Remodel basement energy walls

13-F097 10/24/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-0960 515 Water Street Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

13-F098 10/25/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-3940 215 Colvill Street W Residential Repair or Remodel reroof front and back porch

13-F099 10/29/2013 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-3750 506 Belle St W Residential Repair or Remodel replacement windows



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Dennison
13-D007  10/22/2013

13-D008  10/29/2013

City of Goodhue

13-G012  10/01/2013

13-G013  10/28/2013

13-G014  10/31/2013

City of Dennison

City of Dennison

City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

62-200-0270

62-100-0240

64-440-0500

64-440-0470

64-100-0150

37532 3rd Avenue

37612 Goodhue Ave

109 South 5th Street

504 4th Avenue

111 3rd Avenue

Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

replace 3 windows

reroof

add toilet and shower to laundry
room

reshingle shed

reside front & side of building



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Kenyon

13-K064

13-K065

13-K066

13-K067

13-K068

13-K069

13-K070

13-K071

13-K072

13-K073

13-K074

13-K075

13-K077

13-K078

13-K079

10/04/2013

10/04/2013

10/04/2013

10/04/2013

10/04/2013

10/04/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/18/2013

10/25/2013

10/25/2013

10/25/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013

10/31/2013

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

66-100-0440

66-100-0420

66-100-0450

66-140-0150

66-300-0080

66-100-0410

66-360-0240

66-590-0030

66-680-0290

66993002A

66-440-0020

66-440-0020

66-540-0160

66-480-0070

66-680-0090

514

115

520

1112

318

508

131

529

603

711

221

221

110

20

523

Second St

Spring Street

2nd Street
Second Street
Third Street
Second Street
Fourth Street
Spring Street, Unit 3
Red Wing Avenue
5th Street
Trondheim Road
Trondheim Road

Water St

Red Wing Avenue

Red Wing Avenue

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Mobile Home

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

replace/repair door/wall
replacement windows
new windows

reroof

reroof house

replace door
replacement steps
change pitch of roof
bath/kitchen/laundry
replace furnace
reroof garage

reroof house

finished basement walls/add
bathroom

remodel exterior wall

reroof house



Number Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Wanamingo

13-w041

13-W042

13-W043

13-W044

13-W045

13-W046

10/03/2013

10/04/2013

10/08/2013

10/17/2013

10/17/2013

10/18/2013

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

70-140-0200

70-380-0180

70-380-0050

70-400-0010

70-280-0070

70-120-0180

513

513

25

424

400

501

1st Avenue South

4th Street E

N Main Street

Main St N

2nd Avenue

5th Street E

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

reroof
reroof
interior remodeling
reroof
reroof

reroof



